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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Start list for run 1

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 9:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 01.08.2016 at 14:32  /  Page 1/2

Order Bib Track Name Nation

  Master  
1 124 Blue MENKE Peter SWE
2 123 Red MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS
3 89 Blue GRUNDEL Johan SWE
4 88 Red PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU
5 87 Blue JACHMANN Peter GER
6 86 Red JACKMANN Brad USA
7 85 Blue GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE
8 84 Red SKARAINIS Salvis LAT
9 83 Blue MARTINEZ Eddy USA

10 82 Red HYLAND Niklas SWE
11 81 Blue PANNETIER Franck FRA
12 80 Red LUTZ Alex GER
13 79 Blue KNOBLOCH Radan GER
14 78 Red COUPE Paul GBR
15 77 Blue KNOBLOCH Petr CZE
16 76 Red HADESTRAND Mikael SWE
17 75 Blue DREIER Juergen GER
18 74 Red BOUCKAERT Jean-Philippe BEL
19 73 Blue HOSTERT Scott USA
20 72 Red KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT
21 71 Blue NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA

  WOMEN  
1 12 Red DI GIORGIO Irene ITA
2 11 Blue SUDKOVA Mia CZE
3 10 Red GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT
4 9 Blue KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS
5 8 Red SKARAINE Lienīte LAT

Order Bib Track Name Nation

6 7 Blue VOJTOVA Hana CZE
7 6 Red WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN
8 5 Blue SKRABALOVA Renata CZE
9 4 Red KRAMER Lynn USA

10 3 Blue SEHL Kathrin GER
11 2 Red REDMAN Therese SWE
12 1 Blue VOJTOVA Karolina CZE

  Amateur  
1 69 Red ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA
2 68 Blue SYROVY Daniel CZE
3 67 Red THORHARD Linus SWE
4 66 Blue PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA
5 65 Red BELLOMO Gianluca ITA
6 64 Blue LISKOVS Artūrs LAT
7 63 Red LIEPINS Martins LAT
8 62 Blue BERNTSSON David SWE
9 61 Red SODERHALL Dimitri FRA

10 60 Blue BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED
11 59 Red JIRMAN Jakub CZE
12 58 Blue DREIBLATS Toms LAT
13 57 Red SUNDLING Anton SWE
14 56 Blue DUFFORT Mmedo GBR
15 55 Red MARTINEZ Pablo SPA
16 54 Blue DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA
17 53 Red TUEXEN Lars GER
18 52 Blue MEHLER Lukas GER
19 51 Red VOJTA Stepan CZE
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 9:00
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Start list for run 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Order Bib Track Name Nation

  PRO  
1 48 Blue MARTENSSON Victor SWE
2 47 Red TANGUY Vincent FRA
3 46 Blue HAZERA Pierre FRA
4 45 Red MATOUS Petr CZE
5 44 Blue JIRGENS Jānis LAT
6 43 Red SCHUTZ Chris GER
7 42 Blue PRICE Paul GBR
8 41 Red FLOITGRAF Karl USA
9 40 Blue ZOMMERS Gints LAT

10 39 Red GAILITIS Gustavs LAT
11 38 Blue NOZKA Stanislav CZE
12 37 Red BAUMANN Christoph GER
13 36 Blue KOLESOV Anton RUS
14 35 Red MACH Zdeněk CZE
15 34 Blue DUPONT Michel FRA
16 33 Red DUPONT Christopher FRA
17 32 Blue HADESTRAND Viktor SWE
18 31 Red STEFKA Josef CZE
19 30 Blue NAVARRO Dany SPA
20 29 Red HADESTRAND Viking SWE
21 25 Blue LAUX Ferdinand GER
22 24 Red CARRASCO Richy USA
23 26 Blue GLUSHKO OLEG RUS
24 23 Red MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR
25 27 Blue THIELE Robert GER
26 22 Red MCLAREN Joe USA
27 28 Blue NIKULIN Anton RUS
28 21 Red KUZMINS Jānis LAT
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Run Ranking 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Rank Bib Name Nation Penalty Time Gap

  Master  
1 76 HADESTRAND Mikael SWE 14.325
2 88 PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU 0.100 15.306 0.981
3 80 LUTZ Alex GER 0.100 15.394 1.069
3 72 KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT 15.394 1.069
5 73 HOSTERT Scott USA 15.447 1.122
6 79 KNOBLOCH Radan GER 0.100 15.529 1.204
7 86 JACKMANN Brad USA 0.100 15.936 1.611
8 84 SKARAINIS Salvis LAT 15.983 1.658
9 87 JACHMANN Peter GER 16.095 1.770

10 123 MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS 0.100 16.306 1.981
11 71 NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA 0.200 16.669 2.344
12 82 HYLAND Niklas SWE 17.055 2.730
13 85 GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE 17.245 2.920
14 78 COUPE Paul GBR 0.200 17.610 3.285
15 124 MENKE Peter SWE 0.100 18.762 4.437
16 81 PANNETIER Franck FRA 0.400 19.300 4.975
17 77 KNOBLOCH Petr CZE 0.200 20.089 5.764
18 83 MARTINEZ Eddy USA 0.100 22.025 7.700

Did Not Start (2)
75 DREIER Juergen GER
89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE

  WOMEN  
1 4 KRAMER Lynn USA 0.100 16.841
2 8 SKARAINE Lienīte LAT 17.358 0.517
3 12 DI GIORGIO Irene ITA 17.385 0.544
4 3 SEHL Kathrin GER 0.100 17.420 0.579
5 11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE 18.040 1.199
6 1 VOJTOVA Karolina CZE 0.300 18.203 1.362
7 9 KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS 18.205 1.364
8 10 GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT 18.921 2.080
9 7 VOJTOVA Hana CZE 0.100 19.460 2.619

10 5 SKRABALOVA Renata CZE 0.400 21.231 4.390
11 2 REDMAN Therese SWE 0.200 21.232 4.391
12 6 WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN 0.100 25.146 8.305

  Amateur  
1 64 LISKOVS Artūrs LAT 0.100 14.795
2 58 DREIBLATS Toms LAT 0.200 14.898 0.103
3 55 MARTINEZ Pablo SPA 0.100 15.216 0.421
4 56 DUFFORT Mmedo GBR 15.222 0.427
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Run Ranking 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 18:54  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation Penalty Time Gap

5 54 DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA 0.100 15.261 0.466
6 63 LIEPINS Martins LAT 0.200 15.517 0.722
7 53 TUEXEN Lars GER 0.400 15.582 0.787
8 60 BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED 0.100 15.866 1.071
9 59 JIRMAN Jakub CZE 0.200 15.994 1.199

10 68 SYROVY Daniel CZE 0.100 16.208 1.413
11 51 VOJTA Stepan CZE 0.100 16.287 1.492
12 66 PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA 16.351 1.556
13 65 BELLOMO Gianluca ITA 0.100 16.436 1.641
14 62 BERNTSSON David SWE 0.100 17.209 2.414
15 52 MEHLER Lukas GER 17.331 2.536
16 69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA 17.447 2.652
17 67 THORHARD Linus SWE 0.100 18.137 3.342
18 57 SUNDLING Anton SWE 0.100 19.751 4.956

Did Not Start (1)
61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA

  PRO  
1 29 HADESTRAND Viking SWE 13.138
2 22 MCLAREN Joe USA 0.100 13.350 0.212
3 21 KUZMINS Jānis LAT 13.425 0.287
4 32 HADESTRAND Viktor SWE 13.926 0.788
5 33 DUPONT Christopher FRA 13.968 0.830
6 37 BAUMANN Christoph GER 14.165 1.027
7 28 NIKULIN Anton RUS 14.196 1.058
8 39 GAILITIS Gustavs LAT 14.316 1.178
9 45 MATOUS Petr CZE 14.369 1.231

10 23 MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR 14.491 1.353
11 43 SCHUTZ Chris GER 14.495 1.357
12 38 NOZKA Stanislav CZE 0.100 14.547 1.409
13 27 THIELE Robert GER 14.561 1.423
14 34 DUPONT Michel FRA 0.100 14.601 1.463
15 35 MACH Zdeněk CZE 0.200 14.646 1.508
16 36 KOLESOV Anton RUS 0.200 14.816 1.678
17 31 STEFKA Josef CZE 0.100 14.827 1.689
18 47 TANGUY Vincent FRA 0.100 14.869 1.731
19 26 GLUSHKO OLEG RUS 15.240 2.102
20 24 CARRASCO Richy USA 15.424 2.286
21 48 MARTENSSON Victor SWE 0.100 15.445 2.307
22 25 LAUX Ferdinand GER 15.526 2.388
23 41 FLOITGRAF Karl USA 15.599 2.461
24 42 PRICE Paul GBR 0.100 15.819 2.681
25 40 ZOMMERS Gints LAT 15.892 2.754
26 30 NAVARRO Dany SPA 0.100 15.942 2.804
27 44 JIRGENS Jānis LAT 0.500 16.071 2.933
28 46 HAZERA Pierre FRA 0.100 17.047 3.909
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Start list for run 2

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 9:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 01.08.2016 at 14:32  /  Page 1/2

Order Bib Track Name Nation

  Master  
1 124 Red MENKE Peter SWE
2 123 Blue MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS
3 89 Red GRUNDEL Johan SWE
4 88 Blue PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU
5 87 Red JACHMANN Peter GER
6 86 Blue JACKMANN Brad USA
7 85 Red GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE
8 84 Blue SKARAINIS Salvis LAT
9 83 Red MARTINEZ Eddy USA

10 82 Blue HYLAND Niklas SWE
11 81 Red PANNETIER Franck FRA
12 80 Blue LUTZ Alex GER
13 79 Red KNOBLOCH Radan GER
14 78 Blue COUPE Paul GBR
15 77 Red KNOBLOCH Petr CZE
16 76 Blue HADESTRAND Mikael SWE
17 75 Red DREIER Juergen GER
18 74 Blue BOUCKAERT Jean-Philippe BEL
19 73 Red HOSTERT Scott USA
20 72 Blue KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT
21 71 Red NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA

  WOMEN  
1 12 Blue DI GIORGIO Irene ITA
2 11 Red SUDKOVA Mia CZE
3 10 Blue GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT
4 9 Red KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS
5 8 Blue SKARAINE Lienīte LAT

Order Bib Track Name Nation

6 7 Red VOJTOVA Hana CZE
7 6 Blue WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN
8 5 Red SKRABALOVA Renata CZE
9 4 Blue KRAMER Lynn USA

10 3 Red SEHL Kathrin GER
11 2 Blue REDMAN Therese SWE
12 1 Red VOJTOVA Karolina CZE

  Amateur  
1 69 Blue ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA
2 68 Red SYROVY Daniel CZE
3 67 Blue THORHARD Linus SWE
4 66 Red PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA
5 65 Blue BELLOMO Gianluca ITA
6 64 Red LISKOVS Artūrs LAT
7 63 Blue LIEPINS Martins LAT
8 62 Red BERNTSSON David SWE
9 61 Blue SODERHALL Dimitri FRA

10 60 Red BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED
11 59 Blue JIRMAN Jakub CZE
12 58 Red DREIBLATS Toms LAT
13 57 Blue SUNDLING Anton SWE
14 56 Red DUFFORT Mmedo GBR
15 55 Blue MARTINEZ Pablo SPA
16 54 Red DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA
17 53 Blue TUEXEN Lars GER
18 52 Red MEHLER Lukas GER
19 51 Blue VOJTA Stepan CZE
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 9:00
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Start list for run 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 01.08.2016 at 14:32  /  Page 2/2

Order Bib Track Name Nation

  PRO  
1 48 Red MARTENSSON Victor SWE
2 47 Blue TANGUY Vincent FRA
3 46 Red HAZERA Pierre FRA
4 45 Blue MATOUS Petr CZE
5 44 Red JIRGENS Jānis LAT
6 43 Blue SCHUTZ Chris GER
7 42 Red PRICE Paul GBR
8 41 Blue FLOITGRAF Karl USA
9 40 Red ZOMMERS Gints LAT

10 39 Blue GAILITIS Gustavs LAT
11 38 Red NOZKA Stanislav CZE
12 37 Blue BAUMANN Christoph GER
13 36 Red KOLESOV Anton RUS
14 35 Blue MACH Zdeněk CZE
15 34 Red DUPONT Michel FRA
16 33 Blue DUPONT Christopher FRA
17 32 Red HADESTRAND Viktor SWE
18 31 Blue STEFKA Josef CZE
19 30 Red NAVARRO Dany SPA
20 29 Blue HADESTRAND Viking SWE
21 25 Red LAUX Ferdinand GER
22 24 Blue CARRASCO Richy USA
23 26 Red GLUSHKO OLEG RUS
24 23 Blue MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR
25 27 Red THIELE Robert GER
26 22 Blue MCLAREN Joe USA
27 28 Red NIKULIN Anton RUS
28 21 Blue KUZMINS Jānis LAT
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Rank Bib Name Nation Penalty Time Gap

  Master  
1 76 HADESTRAND Mikael SWE 14.600
2 88 PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU 0.200 14.993 0.393
3 72 KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT 0.100 15.313 0.713
4 73 HOSTERT Scott USA 0.100 15.322 0.722
5 79 KNOBLOCH Radan GER 15.397 0.797
6 80 LUTZ Alex GER 15.441 0.841
7 84 SKARAINIS Salvis LAT 15.673 1.073
8 123 MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS 15.726 1.126
9 71 NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA 15.993 1.393

10 87 JACHMANN Peter GER 0.100 16.042 1.442
11 82 HYLAND Niklas SWE 16.287 1.687
12 86 JACKMANN Brad USA 0.200 16.308 1.708
13 85 GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE 0.200 17.984 3.384
14 78 COUPE Paul GBR 18.259 3.659
15 81 PANNETIER Franck FRA 0.200 18.547 3.947
16 124 MENKE Peter SWE 0.100 18.814 4.214
17 77 KNOBLOCH Petr CZE 0.100 19.565 4.965
18 83 MARTINEZ Eddy USA 21.538 6.938

Did Not Start (2)
75 DREIER Juergen GER
89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE

  WOMEN  
1 4 KRAMER Lynn USA 0.300 16.548
2 3 SEHL Kathrin GER 0.100 16.633 0.085
3 12 DI GIORGIO Irene ITA 17.156 0.608
4 1 VOJTOVA Karolina CZE 0.200 17.339 0.791
5 8 SKARAINE Lienīte LAT 0.100 17.801 1.253
6 9 KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS 0.200 17.990 1.442
7 10 GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT 0.100 18.755 2.207
8 7 VOJTOVA Hana CZE 0.200 19.540 2.992
9 5 SKRABALOVA Renata CZE 0.100 21.098 4.550

10 2 REDMAN Therese SWE 0.600 21.995 5.447
11 6 WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN 0.100 25.696 9.148

Disqualified (1)
11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE

  Amateur  
1 64 LISKOVS Artūrs LAT 14.442
2 58 DREIBLATS Toms LAT 14.729 0.287
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21
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Rank Bib Name Nation Penalty Time Gap

3 54 DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA 15.169 0.727
4 63 LIEPINS Martins LAT 0.300 15.253 0.811
5 55 MARTINEZ Pablo SPA 0.100 15.353 0.911
6 60 BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED 0.200 15.457 1.015
7 51 VOJTA Stepan CZE 15.740 1.298
8 66 PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA 15.837 1.395
9 56 DUFFORT Mmedo GBR 0.200 15.860 1.418

10 59 JIRMAN Jakub CZE 0.200 15.962 1.520
11 65 BELLOMO Gianluca ITA 0.300 16.411 1.969
12 68 SYROVY Daniel CZE 0.200 16.442 2.000
13 52 MEHLER Lukas GER 16.701 2.259
14 62 BERNTSSON David SWE 0.400 17.133 2.691
15 67 THORHARD Linus SWE 0.100 17.770 3.328
16 57 SUNDLING Anton SWE 0.700 20.395 5.953

Did Not Start (2)
53 TUEXEN Lars GER
61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA

Disqualified (1)
69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA

  PRO  
1 29 HADESTRAND Viking SWE 13.106
2 22 MCLAREN Joe USA 13.164 0.058
3 21 KUZMINS Jānis LAT 13.370 0.264
4 32 HADESTRAND Viktor SWE 13.878 0.772
5 28 NIKULIN Anton RUS 13.893 0.787
6 33 DUPONT Christopher FRA 14.016 0.910
7 45 MATOUS Petr CZE 0.100 14.196 1.090
7 37 BAUMANN Christoph GER 14.196 1.090
9 38 NOZKA Stanislav CZE 14.302 1.196

10 39 GAILITIS Gustavs LAT 14.492 1.386
11 43 SCHUTZ Chris GER 14.536 1.430
12 34 DUPONT Michel FRA 14.548 1.442
13 23 MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR 14.554 1.448
14 27 THIELE Robert GER 14.728 1.622
15 35 MACH Zdeněk CZE 14.743 1.637
16 36 KOLESOV Anton RUS 0.100 14.869 1.763
17 31 STEFKA Josef CZE 0.300 14.907 1.801
18 47 TANGUY Vincent FRA 0.300 14.914 1.808
19 26 GLUSHKO OLEG RUS 14.985 1.879
20 48 MARTENSSON Victor SWE 15.096 1.990
21 24 CARRASCO Richy USA 0.100 15.176 2.070
22 25 LAUX Ferdinand GER 15.216 2.110
23 42 PRICE Paul GBR 15.444 2.338
24 44 JIRGENS Jānis LAT 15.622 2.516
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Run Ranking 2

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 18:55  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Penalty Time Gap

25 40 ZOMMERS Gints LAT 15.941 2.835
26 30 NAVARRO Dany SPA 0.100 16.049 2.943
27 46 HAZERA Pierre FRA 0.100 16.179 3.073
28 41 FLOITGRAF Karl USA 0.100 16.673 3.567
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
ALL Categories ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 12:00 13:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 14:58  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Nation (Rank) Category Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 29 HADESTRAND Viking SWE (1) PRO 13.138 (1) 13.106 (1) 13.106
2 22 MCLAREN Joe USA (2) PRO 0.100 13.350 (2) 13.164 (2) 13.164 0.058
3 21 KUZMINS Jānis LAT (3) PRO 13.425 (3) 13.370 (3) 13.370 0.264
4 32 HADESTRAND Viktor SWE (4) PRO 13.926 (4) 13.878 (4) 13.878 0.772
5 28 NIKULIN Anton RUS (5) PRO 14.196 (7) 13.893 (5) 13.893 0.787
6 33 DUPONT Christopher FRA (6) PRO 13.968 (5) 14.016 (6) 13.968 0.862
7 37 BAUMANN Christoph GER (7) PRO 14.165 (6) 14.196 (7) 14.165 1.059
8 45 MATOUS Petr CZE (8) PRO 14.369 (10) 0.100 14.196 (7) 14.196 1.090
9 38 NOZKA Stanislav CZE (9) PRO 0.100 14.547 (13) 14.302 (9) 14.302 1.196
10 39 GAILITIS Gustavs LAT (10) PRO 14.316 (8) 14.492 (11) 14.316 1.210
11 76 HADESTRAND Mikael SWE (1) Master 14.325 (9) 14.600 (15) 14.325 1.219
12 64 LISKOVS Artūrs LAT (1) Amateur 0.100 14.795 (17) 14.442 (10) 14.442 1.336
13 23 MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR (11) PRO 14.491 (11) 14.554 (14) 14.491 1.385
14 43 SCHUTZ Chris GER (12) PRO 14.495 (12) 14.536 (12) 14.495 1.389
15 34 DUPONT Michel FRA (13) PRO 0.100 14.601 (15) 14.548 (13) 14.548 1.442
16 27 THIELE Robert GER (14) PRO 14.561 (14) 14.728 (16) 14.561 1.455
17 35 MACH Zdeněk CZE (15) PRO 0.200 14.646 (16) 14.743 (18) 14.646 1.540
18 58 DREIBLATS Toms LAT (2) Amateur 0.200 14.898 (21) 14.729 (17) 14.729 1.623
19 36 KOLESOV Anton RUS (16) PRO 0.200 14.816 (18) 0.100 14.869 (19) 14.816 1.710
20 31 STEFKA Josef CZE (17) PRO 0.100 14.827 (19) 0.300 14.907 (20) 14.827 1.721
21 47 TANGUY Vincent FRA (18) PRO 0.100 14.869 (20) 0.300 14.914 (21) 14.869 1.763
22 26 GLUSHKO OLEG RUS (19) PRO 15.240 (24) 14.985 (22) 14.985 1.879
23 88 PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU (2) Master 0.100 15.306 (26) 0.200 14.993 (23) 14.993 1.887
24 48 MARTENSSON Victor SWE (20) PRO 0.100 15.445 (30) 15.096 (24) 15.096 1.990
25 54 DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA (3) Amateur 0.100 15.261 (25) 15.169 (25) 15.169 2.063
26 24 CARRASCO Richy USA (21) PRO 15.424 (29) 0.100 15.176 (26) 15.176 2.070
27 55 MARTINEZ Pablo SPA (4) Amateur 0.100 15.216 (22) 0.100 15.353 (31) 15.216 2.110
27 25 LAUX Ferdinand GER (22) PRO 15.526 (33) 15.216 (27) 15.216 2.110
29 56 DUFFORT Mmedo GBR (5) Amateur 15.222 (23) 0.200 15.860 (41) 15.222 2.116
30 63 LIEPINS Martins LAT (6) Amateur 0.200 15.517 (32) 0.300 15.253 (28) 15.253 2.147
31 72 KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT (3) Master 15.394 (27) 0.100 15.313 (29) 15.313 2.207
32 73 HOSTERT Scott USA (4) Master 15.447 (31) 0.100 15.322 (30) 15.322 2.216
33 80 LUTZ Alex GER (5) Master 0.100 15.394 (27) 15.441 (33) 15.394 2.288
34 79 KNOBLOCH Radan GER (6) Master 0.100 15.529 (34) 15.397 (32) 15.397 2.291
35 42 PRICE Paul GBR (23) PRO 0.100 15.819 (37) 15.444 (34) 15.444 2.338
36 60 BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED (7) Amateur 0.100 15.866 (38) 0.200 15.457 (35) 15.457 2.351
37 53 TUEXEN Lars GER (8) Amateur 0.400 15.582 (35) 15.582 2.476
38 41 FLOITGRAF Karl USA (24) PRO 15.599 (36) 0.100 16.673 (54) 15.599 2.493
39 44 JIRGENS Jānis LAT (25) PRO 0.500 16.071 (44) 15.622 (36) 15.622 2.516
40 84 SKARAINIS Salvis LAT (7) Master 15.983 (42) 15.673 (37) 15.673 2.567
41 123 MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS (8) Master 0.100 16.306 (48) 15.726 (38) 15.726 2.620
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COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 12:00 13:00

VolaSoftControlPdf

World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
ALL Categories ranking

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 14:58  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Nation (Rank) Category Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

42 51 VOJTA Stepan CZE (9) Amateur 0.100 16.287 (47) 15.740 (39) 15.740 2.634
43 66 PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA (10) Amateur 16.351 (49) 15.837 (40) 15.837 2.731
44 40 ZOMMERS Gints LAT (26) PRO 15.892 (39) 15.941 (42) 15.892 2.786
45 86 JACKMANN Brad USA (9) Master 0.100 15.936 (40) 0.200 16.308 (49) 15.936 2.830
46 30 NAVARRO Dany SPA (27) PRO 0.100 15.942 (41) 0.100 16.049 (46) 15.942 2.836
47 59 JIRMAN Jakub CZE (11) Amateur 0.200 15.994 (43) 0.200 15.962 (43) 15.962 2.856
48 71 NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA (10) Master 0.200 16.669 (51) 15.993 (44) 15.993 2.887
49 87 JACHMANN Peter GER (11) Master 16.095 (45) 0.100 16.042 (45) 16.042 2.936
50 46 HAZERA Pierre FRA (28) PRO 0.100 17.047 (53) 0.100 16.179 (47) 16.179 3.073
51 68 SYROVY Daniel CZE (12) Amateur 0.100 16.208 (46) 0.200 16.442 (51) 16.208 3.102
52 82 HYLAND Niklas SWE (12) Master 17.055 (54) 16.287 (48) 16.287 3.181
53 65 BELLOMO Gianluca ITA (13) Amateur 0.100 16.436 (50) 0.300 16.411 (50) 16.411 3.305
54 4 KRAMER Lynn USA (1) WOMEN 0.100 16.841 (52) 0.300 16.548 (52) 16.548 3.442
55 3 SEHL Kathrin GER (2) WOMEN 0.100 17.420 (60) 0.100 16.633 (53) 16.633 3.527
56 52 MEHLER Lukas GER (14) Amateur 17.331 (57) 16.701 (55) 16.701 3.595
57 62 BERNTSSON David SWE (15) Amateur 0.100 17.209 (55) 0.400 17.133 (56) 17.133 4.027
58 12 DI GIORGIO Irene ITA (3) WOMEN 17.385 (59) 17.156 (57) 17.156 4.050
59 85 GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE (13) Master 17.245 (56) 0.200 17.984 (61) 17.245 4.139
60 1 VOJTOVA Karolina CZE (4) WOMEN 0.300 18.203 (65) 0.200 17.339 (58) 17.339 4.233
61 8 SKARAINE Lienīte LAT (5) WOMEN 17.358 (58) 0.100 17.801 (60) 17.358 4.252
62 69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA (16) Amateur 17.447 (61) 17.447 4.341
63 78 COUPE Paul GBR (14) Master 0.200 17.610 (62) 18.259 (63) 17.610 4.504
64 67 THORHARD Linus SWE (17) Amateur 0.100 18.137 (64) 0.100 17.770 (59) 17.770 4.664
65 9 KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS (6) WOMEN 18.205 (66) 0.200 17.990 (62) 17.990 4.884
66 11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE (7) WOMEN 18.040 (63) 18.040 4.934
67 81 PANNETIER Franck FRA (15) Master 0.400 19.300 (69) 0.200 18.547 (64) 18.547 5.441
68 10 GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT (8) WOMEN 18.921 (68) 0.100 18.755 (65) 18.755 5.649
69 124 MENKE Peter SWE (16) Master 0.100 18.762 (67) 0.100 18.814 (66) 18.762 5.656
70 7 VOJTOVA Hana CZE (9) WOMEN 0.100 19.460 (70) 0.200 19.540 (67) 19.460 6.354
71 77 KNOBLOCH Petr CZE (17) Master 0.200 20.089 (72) 0.100 19.565 (68) 19.565 6.459
72 57 SUNDLING Anton SWE (18) Amateur 0.100 19.751 (71) 0.700 20.395 (69) 19.751 6.645
73 5 SKRABALOVA Renata CZE (10) WOMEN 0.400 21.231 (73) 0.100 21.098 (70) 21.098 7.992
74 2 REDMAN Therese SWE (11) WOMEN 0.200 21.232 (74) 0.600 21.995 (72) 21.232 8.126
75 83 MARTINEZ Eddy USA (18) Master 0.100 22.025 (75) 21.538 (71) 21.538 8.432
76 6 WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN (12) WOMEN 0.100 25.146 (76) 0.100 25.696 (73) 25.146 12.040

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)
61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA Amateur
75 DREIER Juergen GER Master
89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE Master

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)
53 TUEXEN Lars GER Amateur 0.400 15.582 (35)
61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA Amateur
75 DREIER Juergen GER Master
89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE Master

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)
11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE WOMEN 18.040 (63)
69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA Amateur 17.447 (61)
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 12:00 13:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 14:54  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Master  
1 76 HADESTRAND Mikael SWE 14.325 (1) 14.600 (1) 14.325
2 88 PETRAUSKAS Remigijus LTU 0.100 15.306 (2) 0.200 14.993 (2) 14.993 0.668
3 72 KONOSONOKS Edzus LAT 15.394 (3) 0.100 15.313 (3) 15.313 0.988
4 73 HOSTERT Scott USA 15.447 (5) 0.100 15.322 (4) 15.322 0.997
5 80 LUTZ Alex GER 0.100 15.394 (3) 15.441 (6) 15.394 1.069
6 79 KNOBLOCH Radan GER 0.100 15.529 (6) 15.397 (5) 15.397 1.072
7 84 SKARAINIS Salvis LAT 15.983 (8) 15.673 (7) 15.673 1.348
8 123 MATSUKEVICH Anatoly RUS 0.100 16.306 (10) 15.726 (8) 15.726 1.401
9 86 JACKMANN Brad USA 0.100 15.936 (7) 0.200 16.308 (12) 15.936 1.611

10 71 NOGUEIRA Rogerio Sammy BRA 0.200 16.669 (11) 15.993 (9) 15.993 1.668
11 87 JACHMANN Peter GER 16.095 (9) 0.100 16.042 (10) 16.042 1.717
12 82 HYLAND Niklas SWE 17.055 (12) 16.287 (11) 16.287 1.962
13 85 GUSTAFSSON Pelle SWE 17.245 (13) 0.200 17.984 (13) 17.245 2.920
14 78 COUPE Paul GBR 0.200 17.610 (14) 18.259 (14) 17.610 3.285
15 81 PANNETIER Franck FRA 0.400 19.300 (16) 0.200 18.547 (15) 18.547 4.222
16 124 MENKE Peter SWE 0.100 18.762 (15) 0.100 18.814 (16) 18.762 4.437
17 77 KNOBLOCH Petr CZE 0.200 20.089 (17) 0.100 19.565 (17) 19.565 5.240
18 83 MARTINEZ Eddy USA 0.100 22.025 (18) 21.538 (18) 21.538 7.213

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)
75 DREIER Juergen GER
89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)
75 DREIER Juergen GER
89 GRUNDEL Johan SWE

  WOMEN  
1 4 KRAMER Lynn USA 0.100 16.841 (1) 0.300 16.548 (1) 16.548
2 3 SEHL Kathrin GER 0.100 17.420 (4) 0.100 16.633 (2) 16.633 0.085



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 12:00 13:00

VolaSoftControlPdf

World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Official ranking

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 14:54  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

3 12 DI GIORGIO Irene ITA 17.385 (3) 17.156 (3) 17.156 0.608
4 1 VOJTOVA Karolina CZE 0.300 18.203 (6) 0.200 17.339 (4) 17.339 0.791
5 8 SKARAINE Lienīte LAT 17.358 (2) 0.100 17.801 (5) 17.358 0.810
6 9 KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS 18.205 (7) 0.200 17.990 (6) 17.990 1.442
7 11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE 18.040 (5) 18.040 1.492
8 10 GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT 18.921 (8) 0.100 18.755 (7) 18.755 2.207
9 7 VOJTOVA Hana CZE 0.100 19.460 (9) 0.200 19.540 (8) 19.460 2.912

10 5 SKRABALOVA Renata CZE 0.400 21.231 (10) 0.100 21.098 (9) 21.098 4.550
11 2 REDMAN Therese SWE 0.200 21.232 (11) 0.600 21.995 (10) 21.232 4.684
12 6 WHELDRAKE JOYCE CAN 0.100 25.146 (12) 0.100 25.696 (11) 25.146 8.598

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)
11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE 18.040 (5)

  Amateur  
1 64 LISKOVS Artūrs LAT 0.100 14.795 (1) 14.442 (1) 14.442
2 58 DREIBLATS Toms LAT 0.200 14.898 (2) 14.729 (2) 14.729 0.287
3 54 DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA 0.100 15.261 (5) 15.169 (3) 15.169 0.727
4 55 MARTINEZ Pablo SPA 0.100 15.216 (3) 0.100 15.353 (5) 15.216 0.774
5 56 DUFFORT Mmedo GBR 15.222 (4) 0.200 15.860 (9) 15.222 0.780
6 63 LIEPINS Martins LAT 0.200 15.517 (6) 0.300 15.253 (4) 15.253 0.811
7 60 BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED 0.100 15.866 (8) 0.200 15.457 (6) 15.457 1.015
8 53 TUEXEN Lars GER 0.400 15.582 (7) 15.582 1.140
9 51 VOJTA Stepan CZE 0.100 16.287 (11) 15.740 (7) 15.740 1.298

10 66 PEREZ VILLALPANDO Alfonso SPA 16.351 (12) 15.837 (8) 15.837 1.395
11 59 JIRMAN Jakub CZE 0.200 15.994 (9) 0.200 15.962 (10) 15.962 1.520
12 68 SYROVY Daniel CZE 0.100 16.208 (10) 0.200 16.442 (12) 16.208 1.766
13 65 BELLOMO Gianluca ITA 0.100 16.436 (13) 0.300 16.411 (11) 16.411 1.969
14 52 MEHLER Lukas GER 17.331 (15) 16.701 (13) 16.701 2.259
15 62 BERNTSSON David SWE 0.100 17.209 (14) 0.400 17.133 (14) 17.133 2.691
16 69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA 17.447 (16) 17.447 3.005
17 67 THORHARD Linus SWE 0.100 18.137 (17) 0.100 17.770 (15) 17.770 3.328
18 57 SUNDLING Anton SWE 0.100 19.751 (18) 0.700 20.395 (16) 19.751 5.309

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)
53 TUEXEN Lars GER 0.400 15.582 (7)
61 SODERHALL Dimitri FRA

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)
69 ONORATO Joe Giovanni ITA 17.447 (16)

  PRO  
1 29 HADESTRAND Viking SWE 13.138 (1) 13.106 (1) 13.106



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 12:00 13:00

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Hybrid Slalom
Official ranking

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 14:54  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Nation Penalty Run 1 (Rank) Penalty Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

2 22 MCLAREN Joe USA 0.100 13.350 (2) 13.164 (2) 13.164 0.058
3 21 KUZMINS Jānis LAT 13.425 (3) 13.370 (3) 13.370 0.264
4 32 HADESTRAND Viktor SWE 13.926 (4) 13.878 (4) 13.878 0.772
5 28 NIKULIN Anton RUS 14.196 (7) 13.893 (5) 13.893 0.787
6 33 DUPONT Christopher FRA 13.968 (5) 14.016 (6) 13.968 0.862
7 37 BAUMANN Christoph GER 14.165 (6) 14.196 (7) 14.165 1.059
8 45 MATOUS Petr CZE 14.369 (9) 0.100 14.196 (7) 14.196 1.090
9 38 NOZKA Stanislav CZE 0.100 14.547 (12) 14.302 (9) 14.302 1.196

10 39 GAILITIS Gustavs LAT 14.316 (8) 14.492 (10) 14.316 1.210
11 23 MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR 14.491 (10) 14.554 (13) 14.491 1.385
12 43 SCHUTZ Chris GER 14.495 (11) 14.536 (11) 14.495 1.389
13 34 DUPONT Michel FRA 0.100 14.601 (14) 14.548 (12) 14.548 1.442
14 27 THIELE Robert GER 14.561 (13) 14.728 (14) 14.561 1.455
15 35 MACH Zdeněk CZE 0.200 14.646 (15) 14.743 (15) 14.646 1.540
16 36 KOLESOV Anton RUS 0.200 14.816 (16) 0.100 14.869 (16) 14.816 1.710
17 31 STEFKA Josef CZE 0.100 14.827 (17) 0.300 14.907 (17) 14.827 1.721
18 47 TANGUY Vincent FRA 0.100 14.869 (18) 0.300 14.914 (18) 14.869 1.763
19 26 GLUSHKO OLEG RUS 15.240 (19) 14.985 (19) 14.985 1.879
20 48 MARTENSSON Victor SWE 0.100 15.445 (21) 15.096 (20) 15.096 1.990
21 24 CARRASCO Richy USA 15.424 (20) 0.100 15.176 (21) 15.176 2.070
22 25 LAUX Ferdinand GER 15.526 (22) 15.216 (22) 15.216 2.110
23 42 PRICE Paul GBR 0.100 15.819 (24) 15.444 (23) 15.444 2.338
24 41 FLOITGRAF Karl USA 15.599 (23) 0.100 16.673 (28) 15.599 2.493
25 44 JIRGENS Jānis LAT 0.500 16.071 (27) 15.622 (24) 15.622 2.516
26 40 ZOMMERS Gints LAT 15.892 (25) 15.941 (25) 15.892 2.786
27 30 NAVARRO Dany SPA 0.100 15.942 (26) 0.100 16.049 (26) 15.942 2.836
28 46 HAZERA Pierre FRA 0.100 17.047 (28) 0.100 16.179 (27) 16.179 3.073
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Final Hybrid Slalom - WOMEN
Tab Results

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 24.0 °C

FINISH : 24.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 13:00 13:00

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 15:12  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Q1 4 KRAMER Lynn USA 17.02 18.04 Winner
4 KRAMER Lynn 17.16 +0.20 16.72 Winner

Q8 10 GAILITE Elīza Marija LAT 18.52 +1.50 19.30 +1.26 +2.76
4 KRAMER Lynn 16.98 17.23 Winner

Q4 1 VOJTOVA Karolina CZE 17.45 18.48 +0.73 +0.65
8 SKARAINE Lienīte 16.96 16.99 +0.27 +0.07

Q5 8 SKARAINE Lienīte LAT 17.53 +0.08 17.75 Winner

Q2 3 SEHL Kathrin GER 17.62 17.48 Winner
3 SEHL Kathrin 17.56 17.80 Winner

Q7 11 SUDKOVA Mia CZE 18.48 +0.86 18.14 +0.66 +1.52
3 SEHL Kathrin 17.23 +0.25 17.39 +0.16 +0.41

Q3 12 DI GIORGIO Irene ITA 17.88 18.07 Winner
12 DI GIORGIO Irene 17.92 +0.36 18.24 +0.44 +0.80

Q6 9 KHOKHLOVA Elizaveta RUS 18.53 +0.65 18.19 +0.12 +0.77 Small final :
8 SKARAINE Lienīte 17.67 17.43 +0.04 Winner

12 DI GIORGIO Irene 18.34 +0.67 17.39 +0.63
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Final Hybrid Slalom - PRO
Tab Ranking

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 23.0 °C

FINISH : 23.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 15:00 15:30

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 15:26  /  Page 1/1

1/8 Final 1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Q1 29 HADESTRAND Viking SWE 14.400 14.990 Winner

29 HADESTRAND Viking 14.020 13.520 Winner

Q16 36 KOLESOV Anton RUS 14.920 +0.520 15.160 +0.170 +0.690

29 HADESTRAND Viking 13.690 13.820 Winner

Q8 45 MATOUS Petr CZE 15.050 14.490 +0.160 +0.350

38 NOZKA Stanislav 14.680 +0.660 14.440 +0.920 +1.580

Q9 38 NOZKA Stanislav CZE 14.860 14.330 Winner

29 HADESTRAND Viking 13.470 13.540 +0.130 +0.130

Q4 32 HADESTRAND Viktor SWE 14.360 14.560 Winner

32 HADESTRAND Viktor 14.180 14.120 Winner

Q13 34 DUPONT Michel FRA 15.150 +0.790 14.740 +0.970

32 HADESTRAND Viktor 14.160 +0.470 14.210 +0.390 +0.860

Q5 28 NIKULIN Anton RUS 19.850 14.700 Winner

28 NIKULIN Anton 14.550 +0.370 14.440 +0.320 +0.690

Q11 23 MIRONENKO Stanislav UKR 21.350 +1.500 14.620 +1.420

Q2 22 MCLAREN Joe USA 13.460 14.680 Winner

22 MCLAREN Joe 13.560 14.370 Winner

Q15 35 MACH Zdeněk CZE 14.890 +1.430 +1.430

22 MCLAREN Joe 13.420 13.630 Winner

Q7 37 BAUMANN Christoph GER 14.600 14.800 Winner

37 BAUMANN Christoph 14.360 +0.800 14.330 +0.760

Q10 39 GAILITIS Gustavs LAT 14.660 +0.060 14.830 +0.030 +0.090

22 MCLAREN Joe 13.470 13.410 Winner

Q3 21 KUZMINS Jānis LAT 14.590 15.560 Winner

21 KUZMINS Jānis 13.880 14.140 +0.090 Winner

Q14 27 THIELE Robert GER 15.680 +1.090 15.680 +1.210

21 KUZMINS Jānis 13.600 +0.180 14.320 +0.690 +0.870 Small final :

Q6 33 DUPONT Christopher FRA 14.460 14.470 Winner 32 HADESTRAND Viktor 13.750 13.830 +0.200 +0.030

33 DUPONT Christopher 14.360 +0.480 14.050 +0.390

Q12 43 SCHUTZ Chris GER 14.870 +0.410 14.570 +0.100 +0.510 21 KUZMINS Jānis 13.920 +0.170 13.630 Winner
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World Championship Slalom Skateboarding 2016 Latvia
Final Hybrid Slalom - AMATEUR
Uncompleted Finals

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Soderhall Jani (SWE)
ASSISTANT T.D. Thiele Robert (GER)
CHIEF OF RACE Jermačenko Ainārs (LAT)
REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
START REFEREE Mikulens Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Rudzats Ansis (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Cloudy
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 21.0 °C

FINISH : 21.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Liskovs Artūrs (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

Skaraine Lienīte (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Lucavsala Lucavsala
LENGTH 110 m 110 m
GATES 39 39
STARTING TIME 13:15

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 3.0.21

06.08.2016  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Latvian Skateboard Federation 08.08.2016 at 15:39  /  Page 1/1

1/4 Final 1/2 Final Final

Q1 64 LISKOVS Artūrs LAT 15.86 14.81 Winner

Q8 53 TUEXEN Lars GER 16.61 +0.75 15.80 +0.99 +1.74

Q4 55 MARTINEZ Pablo SPA 15.51 15.52 Winner

Q5 56 DUFFORT Mmedo GBR 15.86 +0.35 15.55 +0.03 +0.38

Q2 58 DREIBLATS Toms LAT 15.14 15.98 Winner

Q7 60 BRUNNINKHUIS Bart NED 16.08 +0.94 16.67 +0.69 +1.63

Q3 54 DI GIORGIO Zaccaria ITA 21.01 +1.50 +1.50

Q6 63 LIEPINS Martins LAT 19.51 Winner Small final :


